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SMS No. 1 - Cases this Week

MTRAC VHT SMS REPORTING WORKSHEET AND GUIDE

Examples

Worksheet

mTlrac

Information for
Better Health

[Cases this | Total Cases | Malaria Red MUAC Referred Newborns [Cases this | Total Cases for | Malaria Cases | Red MUAC Referred Cases | Newborns
Week] for Under 5s | Cases Cases seen within Week] Under 5s :‘een within 24
DOC 24 h . Doc ours.
ours Total \_ 3
Total
Code of your SMS
DOC.27.7.2.9.3
SMS No' 2 - Current Drug Stock Between each number should be a full stop *.’
[Number of | ACT Blue ACT Yellow Amoxicillin Red | Amoxicillin [Number of | ACT Blue ACT Yellow Amoxicillin Red | Amoxicillin
Doses] Green Doses) Green
MED MED \
Total
Total

MED.7.12.9.6
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Free-form search

Last reporting date

Actions

Health Data

Trainees >> | No Location >> | Bulk Imiort Reiorters

District

Facility

No District

Abim

Adjumani

4

Anonymous Reports

Role Accountant
As. DHO - Environ
As. DHO - Maternal
Phase | --——- :

Clear

Update

Text

160 characters left

Select all

Nabupenje Resty

Sentamu Hamisi

Kiweewa Gw

Nasukusa Maria

Nakyejwe Hellen

Nassun Annet

256753599659

256755965095

256773224230

256752830680

256779428182

256757799188

VHT
PVHT

Send Message

Bukomansimbi

Butambala

Kalungu

Masaka

Kalungu

Wakiso

02-03-2014

02-03-2014

02-03-2014

02-03-2014

02-03-2014

02-03-2014

152

113

69

127

142

Deactivate selected reporters

View/Edit Health Facilities

Kitaasa HC Ill HC IlI
Butaaka HC Il HC I

None

Masaka Police HC Il HC I

Kulungu/Kalungu HC IlI
HC 1l

None

Kassebwera

Kibibi

Lwabenge

Masaka
M/c.

Kalungu

Ssumbwe

True

True

True

True

True

True

Add New Reporter
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Maternal
Death

53
8
777
65

Perinatal
Death

36
45
545
41

Variation of Malaria (HC)
From 2013-11-25 to 2014-03-02

Nutrition

Total Red
(VHT)

0
0
0
0

New
Attendees
(HC)
296281
253948
373288

240291

Diseases OPD/IPD
Malaria Fever Dysentery  Diarrhea New
(HC) (VHT) (HOC) (VHT) Attendance
Eastern 143119 O 0 0 278399
Central 81042 0 0 0 239273
Western 111943 O 0 0 353734
Northern 84072 12 0 0 230428
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Active Reporters

Submitted Report For
Last Period

17
426
20
13

-®- Central
-+~ Eastern
-=- Northern
-4 Western




Log out UNICEF

Uganda »  Western #| »| ———-mmmmmmm : | Up a level

Change Report Dates: Start Date 2014-02-23 End Date 2014-03-03 Go!

Western Aggregate Stock Report

Low Adequate

Stockout Stock Stock Overstock FiIEfar by:

@ All
Buhweju 4@ 0 0 4 ﬁ - All ACTs
Bundibugyo 5 @ 0 0 11 ﬁ )12 Tablet Pack =

. )18 Tablet Pack =
Bushenyi 8 @ 14 3@ 37 ﬁ )24 Tablet Pack =
Hoima 3@ o 1© 26 £# )6 Tablet Pack
Other ACT =

Ibanda 30 0 38 c &¥ -

_Quinine %
Isingiro 5 @ 2 & 38 42 £ _Rapid Diagnostic

: Test(RDT) =

Kabale 2® 1A 40 13
Kabarole u@® 24 O 35 &
Kamwenge 3 @ 0 0 1

Kanungu 4+ © 0 1© 39 ¥






Log out UNICEF

Campaign

BEDNETS

POLLING

Download Poll Responses

Reminders/Schedules
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